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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Dermot Quigley

52 Royal Road
Ramsgate

CT119LE
07426871793
dbquigley@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service
1 Patio Doors
Remove existing sash window
Fill in cavity that held sash weights

Cut out remaining wall below window to

accommodate new 3ft wide wooden
french doors

Supply and install concrete lintel
Install new patio doors frame work

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Put together new patio doors including all
door furniture (handles, locks and hinges)

Remove all rubbish
Remove all rubbish including hard core
and old window

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price

£1,475.00 0%

£65.00

Sub Total
VAT

Total

Adjust

0.00%

KHS-0459
19/06/2018
19/07/2018

£1,540.00

Sub Total

£1,475.00

£65.00

£1,540.00
£0.00

£1,540.00
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Please read attached T&C's or visit our website
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