Estimate



From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk Tel : 07544 792604 Company Number 10134263 Waste Carrier License – CBDU208239

Total	
Valid Until	19/07/2018
Estimate Date	19/06/2018
Estimate Number	KHS-0459

To:

Dermot Quigley 52 Royal Road Ramsgate CT11 9LE 07426871793 dbquigley@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Patio Doors Remove existing sash window Fill in cavity that held sash weights Cut out remaining wall below window to accommodate new 3ft wide wooden french doors Supply and install concrete lintel Install new patio doors frame work Put together new patio doors including all door furniture (handles, locks and hinges)	£1,475.00	0%	£1,475.00
1	Remove all rubbish Remove all rubbish including hard core and old window	£65.00	0.00%	£65.00

Total	£1,540.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£1,540.00

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263





Please read attached T&C's or visit our website

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263